
Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for BE2526 - VERONA DARTS 25 26
Report Date: 12/22/2025 12:43 PM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 77.8 18 14 4
LUCKY SHOTS 55.6 18 10 8
DISSA POINTERS 55.6 9 5 4
BEER MONEY INC 44.4 27 12 15
JUST THE TIP 44.4 18 8 10
TIPSY ARROWS 38.9 18 7 11
DART VADERS 38.9 18 7 11

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

NO SKILL JUST LUCKY DART VADERS 12/11/2025 7 9 8 1 0
JUST THE TIP TIPSY ARROWS 12/11/2025 2 9 5 4 0
DISSA POINTERS BEER MONEY INC 12/18/2025 2 9 5 4 0
BEER MONEY INC DISSA POINTERS 12/18/2025 2 9 4 5 0
TIPSY ARROWS JUST THE TIP 12/11/2025 2 9 4 5 0
LUCKY SHOTS BEER MONEY INC 12/11/2025 10 9 4 5 0
DART VADERS NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 12/11/2025 7 9 1 8 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 11.24 12.74 1.50
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 12.90 14.01 1.11
JESSE PETERSON BEER MONEY INC 13.01 14.04 1.03
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 17.12 17.71 0.59
JIM LARSON LUCKY SHOTS 15.11 15.54 0.43

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO SpotD

KRIS SMITH DART VADERS 24.08 8 4 8 1 1 151 151 2 0 1 0
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 19.12 8 4 4 0 0 123 88 1 2 1 0
BRITTANY SMITH BEER MONEY INC 18.08 4 2 4 1 0 150 104 1 0 0 0
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 17.71 12 2 4 0 0 117 115 0 2 0 0
MITCH MALEY DART VADERS 17.52 8 1 3 0 0 126 11 0 0 1 0
JORDAN FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 17.20 8 4 2 1 0 150 77 0 2 1 0
JAKE JORDAHL BEER MONEY INC 16.87 8 3 2 0 0 112 71 0 1 2 1
ARRON WAGNER NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 16.66 8 2 3 0 0 121 58 0 1 1 1
KALINA HIAM DART VADERS 16.13 8 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1
KENNEDY FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 15.82 4 2 1 0 0 108 41 0 0 0 1
TOD HOLUB BEER MONEY INC 15.66 4 1 1 0 0 107 1 0 0 1 1
JIM LARSON LUCKY SHOTS 15.54 8 2 2 0 0 114 25 0 0 1 2
MARTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 15.11 8 1 3 0 0 120 76 1 0 0 2
JEFF WERDER LUCKY SHOTS 14.94 8 2 1 0 0 121 67 0 1 1 2
BELLA HANSEN NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 14.88 4 1 1 0 0 108 24 0 0 1 2
ADRIAN FISH DISSA POINTERS 14.82 4 1 2 0 0 116 15 0 0 0 2
COREY BLISS JUST THE TIP 14.65 8 1 2 0 0 116 38 0 0 0 3
KATIE MALEY DART VADERS 14.56 8 0 1 0 0 104 0 0 0 0 3
DYLAN VAN ZYL TIPSY ARROWS 14.08 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JESSE PETERSON BEER MONEY INC 14.04 8 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0 3
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 14.01 8 3 1 0 0 103 11 0 0 0 3
RONNA REISER BEER MONEY INC 14.01 12 2 1 0 0 109 34 0 0 0 3
CRYSTAL BLISS JUST THE TIP 13.95 8 5 4 0 0 133 75 0 0 0 3
MIC MALEY TIPSY ARROWS 13.78 8 3 1 0 0 115 31 0 1 0 3
ROBERT FUGL TIPSY ARROWS 13.51 8 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 3
MATT LAUSENG DISSA POINTERS 12.81 4 4 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 3
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO SpotD

BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 12.74 8 2 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 3
OLIVIA VAN ZYL TIPSY ARROWS 12.37 8 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 3
STEPHANIE LAUSENG DISSA POINTERS 12.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
CARRISA MEYER DISSA POINTERS 11.65 4 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 3
DUSTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 11.55 8 1 1 0 0 104 33 0 0 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JAKE JORDAHL BEER MONEY INC 0.90 1.68 0.78
JEFF WERDER LUCKY SHOTS 0.43 0.62 0.19

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR SpotD

KENNEDY FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 3.75 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KRIS SMITH DART VADERS 2.85 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 2.40 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MITCH MALEY DART VADERS 2.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT LAUSENG DISSA POINTERS 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 2.16 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
MIC MALEY TIPSY ARROWS 2.12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 1.93 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
TOD HOLUB BEER MONEY INC 1.91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ARRON WAGNER NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 1.86 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
BRITTANY SMITH BEER MONEY INC 1.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
ROBERT FUGL TIPSY ARROWS 1.76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 1.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
JAKE JORDAHL BEER MONEY INC 1.68 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
RONNA REISER BEER MONEY INC 1.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
KALINA HIAM DART VADERS 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
DYLAN VAN ZYL TIPSY ARROWS 1.57 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
CRYSTAL BLISS JUST THE TIP 1.37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
CHAD RAATZ NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 1.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
CARRISA MEYER DISSA POINTERS 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JORDAN FUGL NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 1.33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JESSE PETERSON BEER MONEY INC 1.25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
COREY BLISS JUST THE TIP 1.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JIM LARSON LUCKY SHOTS 1.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
KATIE MALEY DART VADERS 1.05 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
OLIVIA VAN ZYL TIPSY ARROWS 1.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
BELLA HANSEN NO SKILL JUST LUCKY 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
ADRIAN FISH DISSA POINTERS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MARTY MALEY JUST THE TIP 0.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
STEPHANIE LAUSENG DISSA POINTERS 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JEFF WERDER LUCKY SHOTS 0.62 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BARB NANNENGA LUCKY SHOTS 11.24 12.74 1.50
KATHERINE PLESSNER LUCKY SHOTS 12.90 14.01 1.11
JESSE PETERSON BEER MONEY INC 13.01 14.04 1.03
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 17.12 17.71 0.59
JIM LARSON LUCKY SHOTS 15.11 15.54 0.43

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO SpotD

BEER MONEY INC
BRITTANY SMITH 18.08 4 2 4 1 0 150 104 1 0 0 0
CORY REISER 17.71 12 2 4 0 0 117 115 0 2 0 0
JAKE JORDAHL 16.87 8 3 2 0 0 112 71 0 1 2 1
TOD HOLUB 15.66 4 1 1 0 0 107 1 0 0 1 1
JESSE PETERSON 14.04 8 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0 3
RONNA REISER 14.01 12 2 1 0 0 109 34 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 15.70 48 10 14 1 0 150 115 1 3 3 3
 
DART VADERS
KRIS SMITH 24.08 8 4 8 1 1 151 151 2 0 1 0
MITCH MALEY 17.52 8 1 3 0 0 126 11 0 0 1 0
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO SpotD

KALINA HIAM 16.13 8 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1
KATIE MALEY 14.56 8 0 1 0 0 104 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 17.75 32 6 12 1 1 151 151 2 0 2 3
 
DISSA POINTERS
ADRIAN FISH 14.82 4 1 2 0 0 116 15 0 0 0 2
MATT LAUSENG 12.81 4 4 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 3
STEPHANIE LAUSENG 12.06 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
CARRISA MEYER 11.65 4 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 12.81 16 5 3 0 0 116 32 0 0 0 3
 
JUST THE TIP
MARTY MALEY 15.11 8 1 3 0 0 120 76 1 0 0 2
COREY BLISS 14.65 8 1 2 0 0 116 38 0 0 0 3
CRYSTAL BLISS 13.95 8 5 4 0 0 133 75 0 0 0 3
DUSTY MALEY 11.55 8 1 1 0 0 104 33 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 13.79 32 8 10 0 0 133 76 1 0 0 3
 
LUCKY SHOTS
JIM LARSON 15.54 8 2 2 0 0 114 25 0 0 1 2
JEFF WERDER 14.94 8 2 1 0 0 121 67 0 1 1 2
KATHERINE PLESSNER 14.01 8 3 1 0 0 103 11 0 0 0 3
BARB NANNENGA 12.74 8 2 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 14.22 32 9 4 0 0 121 67 0 1 2 3
 
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY
CHAD RAATZ 19.12 8 4 4 0 0 123 88 1 2 1 0
JORDAN FUGL 17.20 8 4 2 1 0 150 77 0 2 1 0
ARRON WAGNER 16.66 8 2 3 0 0 121 58 0 1 1 1
KENNEDY FUGL 15.82 4 2 1 0 0 108 41 0 0 0 1
BELLA HANSEN 14.88 4 1 1 0 0 108 24 0 0 1 2

Team Totals: 17.00 32 13 11 1 0 150 88 1 5 4 2
 
TIPSY ARROWS
DYLAN VAN ZYL 14.08 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MIC MALEY 13.78 8 3 1 0 0 115 31 0 1 0 3
ROBERT FUGL 13.51 8 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 3
OLIVIA VAN ZYL 12.37 8 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 13.39 32 5 2 0 0 115 31 0 1 0 3
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JAKE JORDAHL BEER MONEY INC 0.90 1.68 0.78
JEFF WERDER LUCKY SHOTS 0.43 0.62 0.19

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR SpotD

BEER MONEY INC
CORY REISER 1.93 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
TOD HOLUB 1.91 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
BRITTANY SMITH 1.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
JAKE JORDAHL 1.68 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
RONNA REISER 1.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
JESSE PETERSON 1.25 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.67 12 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3
 
DART VADERS
KRIS SMITH 2.85 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MITCH MALEY 2.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KALINA HIAM 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
KATIE MALEY 1.05 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.99 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
 
DISSA POINTERS
MATT LAUSENG 2.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CARRISA MEYER 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
ADRIAN FISH 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
STEPHANIE LAUSENG 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
 
JUST THE TIP
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR SpotD

DUSTY MALEY 2.40 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL BLISS 1.37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
COREY BLISS 1.17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MARTY MALEY 0.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.39 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
 
LUCKY SHOTS
KATHERINE PLESSNER 2.16 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
BARB NANNENGA 1.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
JIM LARSON 1.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JEFF WERDER 0.62 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.38 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
 
NO SKILL JUST LUCKY
KENNEDY FUGL 3.75 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ARRON WAGNER 1.86 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
CHAD RAATZ 1.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
JORDAN FUGL 1.33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
BELLA HANSEN 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.70 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
 
TIPSY ARROWS
MIC MALEY 2.12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ROBERT FUGL 1.76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
DYLAN VAN ZYL 1.57 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
OLIVIA VAN ZYL 1.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 1.62 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
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